
ID Task 
Mode

Name Duration Start Finish

1 Phase 1 365 daysMon 27/04/15 Fri 16/09/16
2 Eschle Ct SL2 5FG 335 daysMon 01/06/15 Fri 09/09/16
3 RERs Approved 0 days Mon 01/06/15 Mon 01/06/15
4 Stage E info 20 days Mon 01/06/15 Fri 26/06/15
5 Procure 30 days Mon 29/06/15 Fri 07/08/15
6 Council Approval 25 days Mon 10/08/15 Fri 11/09/15
7 Mobilisation 20 days Mon 14/09/15 Fri 09/10/15
8 Construct 240 days Mon 12/10/15 Fri 09/09/16
9 Upton Road (PD) 320 days Fri 29/05/15 Thu 18/08/16

10 Approval to use SRP 0 days Fri 29/05/15 Fri 29/05/15
11 Stage E info 20 days Fri 29/05/15 Thu 25/06/15
12 Procure 30 days Fri 26/06/15 Thu 06/08/15
13 SRP Approval 10 days Fri 07/08/15 Thu 20/08/15
14 Mobilisation 20 days Fri 21/08/15 Thu 17/09/15
15 Construct 240 days Fri 18/09/15 Thu 18/08/16
16 Alpha Street (PD) 365 daysMon 27/04/15 Fri 16/09/16
17 Planning 30 days Mon 27/04/15 Fri 05/06/15
18 Stage E info 30 days Mon 08/06/15 Fri 17/07/15
19 SRP Approval 10 days Mon 20/07/15 Fri 31/07/15
20 Procure 35 days Mon 03/08/15 Fri 18/09/15
21 Mobilisation 20 days Mon 21/09/15 Fri 16/10/15
22 Construct 240 days Mon 19/10/15 Fri 16/09/16
23 Phase 2 483 daysMon 27/04/15Wed 01/03/17
24 Brook Path SL1 5EN 415 daysMon 27/04/15 Fri 25/11/16
25 Planning 30 days Mon 27/04/15 Fri 05/06/15
26 Approve FBC 25 days Mon 08/06/15 Fri 10/07/15
27 Stage E info 35 days Mon 13/07/15 Fri 28/08/15
28 Procure 35 days Mon 31/08/15 Fri 16/10/15
29 Council Approval 30 days Mon 19/10/15 Fri 27/11/15
30 mobilisation 20 days Mon 30/11/15 Fri 25/12/15
31 Construct 240 days Mon 28/12/15 Fri 25/11/16
32 Rochfords Hostel 483 daysMon 27/04/15Wed 01/03/17
33 Land Swop 103 days Mon 27/04/15 Wed 16/09/15
34 Planning 65 days Mon 22/06/15 Fri 18/09/15
35 Approve FBC 25 days Thu 17/09/15 Wed 21/10/15
36 Stage E info 30 days Thu 22/10/15 Wed 02/12/15
37 Procure 35 days Thu 03/12/15 Wed 20/01/16
38 Council Approval 30 days Thu 21/01/16 Wed 02/03/16
39 mobilisation 20 days Thu 03/03/16 Wed 30/03/16
40 Construct 240 days Thu 31/03/16 Wed 01/03/17
41 Belfast Ave 290 daysMon 08/06/15 Fri 15/07/16
42 Land Transfer 94 days Tue 05/05/15 Fri 11/09/15
43 Planning 65 days Mon 15/06/15 Fri 11/09/15
44 Approve FBC 25 days Mon 14/09/15 Fri 16/10/15
45 Stage E info 30 days Mon 19/10/15 Fri 27/11/15
46 Procure 35 days Mon 30/11/15 Fri 15/01/16
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ID Task 
Mode

Name Duration Start Finish

47 Council Approval 30 days Mon 18/01/16 Fri 26/02/16
48 mobilisation 20 days Mon 29/02/16 Fri 25/03/16
49 Construct 240 days Mon 28/03/16 Fri 24/02/17
50 Phase 3 429 days Fri 25/09/15Wed 17/05/17
51 40 Pemberton Rd 445 days Fri 25/09/15 Thu 08/06/17
52 Planning 65 days Fri 25/09/15 Thu 24/12/15
53 Approve FBC 25 days Fri 25/12/15 Thu 28/01/16
54 Stage E info 30 days Fri 29/01/16 Thu 10/03/16
55 Procure 35 days Fri 11/03/16 Thu 28/04/16
56 Council Approval 30 days Fri 29/04/16 Thu 09/06/16
57 mobilisation 20 days Fri 10/06/16 Thu 07/07/16
58 Construct 240 days Fri 08/07/16 Thu 08/06/17
59 Wordsworth (Site 7) 445 days Fri 25/09/15 Thu 08/06/17
60 Planning 65 days Fri 25/09/15 Thu 24/12/15
61 Approve FBC 25 days Fri 25/12/15 Thu 28/01/16
62 Stage E info 30 days Fri 29/01/16 Thu 10/03/16
63 Procure 35 days Fri 11/03/16 Thu 28/04/16
64 Council Approval 30 days Fri 29/04/16 Thu 09/06/16
65 mobilisation 20 days Fri 10/06/16 Thu 07/07/16
66 Construct 240 days Fri 08/07/16 Thu 08/06/17
67 14 Gascon Grove 445 days Fri 25/09/15 Thu 08/06/17
68 Planning 65 days Fri 25/09/15 Thu 24/12/15
69 Approve FBC 25 days Fri 25/12/15 Thu 28/01/16
70 Stage E info 30 days Fri 29/01/16 Thu 10/03/16
71 Procure 35 days Fri 11/03/16 Thu 28/04/16
72 Council Approval 30 days Fri 29/04/16 Thu 09/06/16
73 mobilisation 20 days Fri 10/06/16 Thu 07/07/16
74 Construct 240 days Fri 08/07/16 Thu 08/06/17
75 8 Egerton Rd 445 days Fri 25/09/15 Thu 08/06/17
76 Planning 65 days Fri 25/09/15 Thu 24/12/15
77 Approve FBC 25 days Fri 25/12/15 Thu 28/01/16
78 Stage E info 30 days Fri 29/01/16 Thu 10/03/16
79 Procure 35 days Fri 11/03/16 Thu 28/04/16
80 Council Approval 30 days Fri 29/04/16 Thu 09/06/16
81 mobilisation 20 days Fri 10/06/16 Thu 07/07/16
82 Construct 240 days Fri 08/07/16 Thu 08/06/17
83 Coniston Cres 445 days Fri 25/09/15 Thu 08/06/17
84 Planning 65 days Fri 25/09/15 Thu 24/12/15
85 Approve FBC 25 days Fri 25/12/15 Thu 28/01/16
86 Stage E info 30 days Fri 29/01/16 Thu 10/03/16
87 Procure 35 days Fri 11/03/16 Thu 28/04/16
88 Council Approval 30 days Fri 29/04/16 Thu 09/06/16
89 mobilisation 20 days Fri 10/06/16 Thu 07/07/16
90 Construct 240 days Fri 08/07/16 Thu 08/06/17
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